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CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE MTB - PESARO 26-06-2016

Nr
1
170

185

169
217
179
163
262
254
116
215
95
226
168

68
203
175
159
54
77
82
98
200
53
183
174
44

118
256
25
176
131
261

259
88
260
224
172
141
24
60
92
225
231
189
52
87
191
193
83
80
228

Nominativo Atleta
BUCCI Emanuele
BALDUINI Matteo
PUGLISI Daniele

DE SIMONE Federico
MIKHAILOUSKI Serghey
GATTONI Luca

LUNGHI Simone
CORUZZI Andrea

BENDINI MAINARDI Antonio

FABBRI Christian
ARICI Simone
GRANDI Alessandro
DICATALDO Christian
GATTONI Fabio
PETRENI Massimo
TIBERI Matteo
TONDINI Mirko
RENZI Nicola

TIBERI Enrico
GIOVANNINI Fabio
TEDESCHI Damiano
TIMITILLI Alessandro
FRANCHINI Paolo
ROVELLI Alessandro
ROSSI Mario
BOCCALI Angelo
FRANCIONI Giulio
CHIARINI Luca
FANTINI Fabio
AGNOLETTI Pierpaolo
FABIANELLI Riccardo
SILVESTRI Giancarlo
ASTOLFI Omar
PIERANTONI Simone
PERAIO Marco
RAGGINI Roberto
VALLONE Bernardo
CURCIO Marco
CAPPELLONI Danilo
MACCAGLI Andrea
RAPARI Moreno
CALISE Marco
MARINO Fabio
PULINA Davide

NERI Tommaso
FUSARI Leonardo
CAVIOLI Daniele
PAOLUCCI Gianluca
RIPA Stefano

GRILLI Luca

RE Luca

LEARDINI Gabriele
TOSI Marco
SALVATORI Stefano
VAGNONI Mauro
COZZOLINO Claudio
CANTUCCI Alessio
ALESSANDRINI Guglielmo
MONGARDI Gianfranco

Sesso

LTLTLLLLLELLLLLZLLZLLZLLLKLKLEKLZLLIKKLELITEEEttsssELELktEssEEELELELELEkLLE<LELELELELRER

Cat
M1 (1)
ELMT (1)
ELMT (2)
ELMT (3)
M3 (1)
ELMT (4)
M2 (1)
M2 (2)
M4 (1)
M3 (2)
M2 (3)
M4 (2)
M1 (2)
M1 (3)
M4 (3)
M1 (4)
ELMT (5)
M3 (3)
M2 (4)
M4 (4)
M1 (5)
M3 (4)
M4 (5)
M1 (6)
M5 (1)
M3 (5)
ELMT (6)
M2 (5)
M2 (6)
M6 (1)
M5 (2)
M5 (3)
M3 (6)
M3 (7)
M5 (4)
M5 (5)
M5 (6)
M3 (8)
M1 (7)
ELMT (7)
M4 (6)
M6 (2)
M1 (8)
M3 (9)
ALL (1)
M2 (7)
M1 (9)
M4 (7)
M2 (8)
M2 (9)
M1 (10)
ELMT (8)
ELMT (9)
M6 (3)
M3 (10)
M3 (11)

Nome Squadra

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
SHOW AIR TEAM ASD

ASD BLACK ROAD

GC TONDI SPORT

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
SHOW AIR TEAM ASD

BD FAST

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA

ASD NUVOLERA BIKE

NON SOLO CICLISMO

CLUB SPORTIVO VILLASTRADA UMBRA
TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
CAVALLINO - SPECIALIZED

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
TEAM GIOVANNELLI

PROBIKERS

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
SAN MARINO RACE TEAM

TEAM K-ONE ASD

ASD ESTRA X ROAD

CIRCOLO ASD MINERVA

100 ANNI IN BICI

ASD H30 RACE TEAM

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
TEAM BIKE LUNANO

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA

ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

ASD ESTRA X ROAD

TEAM BIKE LUNANO

ASD H30 RACE TEAM

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
CLUB SPORTIVO VILLASTRADA UMBRA
SCORPION BIKE MTB
INDIVIDUALE

KTM FORTI E LIBERI

TEAM BIKE LUNANO

SAN MARINO RACE TEAM

ASD PETRITOLI BIKE

ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

NON SOLO CICLISMO

ASD STAR BIKE

TEAM K-ONE ASD

ASD VELOCIRAPTOR RIMINI

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
TEAM BIKE LUNANO

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING
BIKER IN LIBERTA'

ASD SBUBBIKERS

TEAM PAGANI

KTM FORTI E LIBERI

BIKER IN LIBERTA'

ASD TEAM COMACO

ELMT (10) TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST

M6 (4)
M6 (5)

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
ASD CMA IMOLA

Tempo
01:42:13.50
01:42:31.60
01:45:23.50
01:46:03.20
01:46:16.70
01:47:44.20
01:48:16.20
01:49:13.70
01:49:17.40
01:50:10.50
01:50:24.40
01:50:30.90
01:51:48.20
01:51:56.40
01:52:37.40
01:53:04.40
01:53:53.20
01:54:03.20
01:54:03.70
01:54:17.20
01:54:25.10
01:54:29.00
01:54:37.70
01:54:52.70
01:55:19.50
01:55:29.50
01:55:43.50
01:56:31.30
01:56:38.00
01:56:53.70
01:56:56.20
01:56:57.20
01:57:22.70
01:58:49.00
01:59:46.50
02:00:32.10
02:00:34.00
02:00:45.70
02:00:56.00
02:01:02.10
02:01:07.40
02:01:11.60
02:02:07.00
02:02:47.00
02:02:47.30
02:02:50.00
02:03:00.20
02:03:16.00
02:03:53.00
02:04:04.60
02:04:07.20
02:04:17.20
02:04:50.60
02:04:53.10
02:05:38.50
02:06:02.20
02:06:15.20
02:06:37.10
02:07:17.30
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

198
210
75
58
79
214
253
37
187
111
57
124
65
248
10
235
265
233
16
252
43
232
216
63
14
17
202
74
162
20
140
29
67
36
266
230
130
150
133
93
186
242
39
238
166
195
207
192
244
30
201
184
164
188
220
145
11
70
218
234
62
251

MICHETTONI Luca
VEZZALI Michele
CASADEI Marco
BALDUCCI Giorgio
AGOSTINI Giacomo
GIANNELLI Walter
MOLENAARS Patrick
MORICI Mauro
ALBERGHI Francesco
BIANCHI Luca
BENVENUTI Matteo
BATTELLI Simone
MACCAGLI Giuliano
MAIER Mauro

ROSTI Simone
CAVICCHI Cristian
GIACOMETTI Fabio
PELLEGRINO Paride
MIGANI Denis
RIDOLFI Moreno
CARLONI Samuele
ZUCCA Giacomo
SASDELLI Michele
PODESCHI Roberto
CURLO Fabrizio
CAMPIDELLI Sauro
NERI Fabio

CASADEI Luca
GIUNTA Gianluca
BARTOLINI Stefano
AMADEI Claudio
MONTEBELLI Christian
MACINA Pier Marino
LAMI Flavio
VAGNINI Tommaso
GUAITA Davide
GROSSI Simone
CIMINI Marco
BATTAGLIA Francesco
TESTA Luca

LEONI Germano
TONTI Andrea

TOZZI Mattia
BARTOLUCCI Gianmaria
DI VITA Franco
BIANCONI Francesca
BECCI Moreno

RE Adamo

MOTTA Samuel
CECCARINI Matteo
BIANCALANI Matteo
PANTI Stefano
VISANI Miria
BARACCANI Maurizio
TANI Martin

D'ELIA Giacomo
SUCCI Alessandro
RINALDI Mattia
NUTI Maurizio
RISCAIO Gianfranco
QUADRELLI Paolo
MASSEI Leonardo
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M5 (7)
M4 (8)
M4 (9)
M5 (8)
M4 (10)
M6 (6)
M5 (9)
M4 (11)
M1 (11)
M2 (10)
M3 (12)
M2 (11)
M5 (10)
M4 (12)
M1 (12)
M3 (13)
M3 (14)
M4 (13)
M4 (14)
M6 (7)
M4 (15)
M3 (15)
M3 (16)
M4 (16)
ELMT (11)
M5 (11)
M5 (12)
M1 (13)
ELMT (12)
M4 (17)
M5 (13)
M2 (12)
M5 (14)
M6 (8)
M1 (14)
M2 (13)
M2 (14)
M2 (15)
M3 (17)
ALL (2)
M5 (15)
ALL (3)
ALL (4)
ALL (5)
M7 (1)
MW1 (1)
M7 (2)
M7 (3)
ALL (6)
M2 (16)
ALL (7)
ALL (8)
MW1 (2)
M7 (4)
ALL (9)
ELMT (13)
ELMT (14)
M1 (15)
M7 (5)
M8 (1)
M6 (9)
ALL (10)

BIKER IN LIBERTA'

GRUPPO BICI ASD

ROWA TEAM

TEAM BIKE LUNANO

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
POLISPORTIVA ECO SERVICES
WTC DE AMSTEL

AVIS BIKE CINGOLI

ASD DOROBIKE TEAM

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
FREEDOM BIKE

ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA
SAN MARINO RACE TEAM
CM2 ASD

NOT ONLY BIKE

POL. YOUNG LINE

ASD MISTERRBICI FABRIANO
TEAM TORPEDO BIKE

ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA
ASD GC AVIS SASSOFERRATO
TEAM BIKE LUNANO

TEAM TORPEDO BIKE
BAMBANA BIKE

SAN MARINO RACE TEAM
TEAM PAGANI

GS CICLI MATTEONI BIANCHI
MARRADI BIKE

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
GS CICLI OLIVIERI

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

GS CICLI MATTEONI BIANCHI
SAN MARINO RACE TEAM
SCORPION BIKE MTB

GS CLUB MTB SORCI VERDI
BICI CLUB 2000

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
FREEDOM BIKE

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
TEAM NOB SELLE ITALIA
ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI
BIKER IN LIBERTA'

GRUPPO TNT

BIKER IN LIBERTA'

NEW MOTOR BIKE ASD

GS CICLI MATTEONI BIANCHI
TUTTINBICI CALENZANO
CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE
ASD OSTERIA

BICI PER TUTTI ASD

GRAVITY TEAM FRANCY
TEAM PAGANI

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
SAN MARINO RACE TEAM
CAVALLINO - SPECIALIZED
CICLISMO TERONTOLA

SAN MARINO RACE TEAM
ASD GIOVO TEAM COREGLIA

02:07:21.70
02:07:27.90
02:07:39.10
02:07:53.00
02:08:11.90
02:08:20.80
02:08:39.70
02:08:52.90
02:08:57.50
02:09:04.30
02:09:09.00
02:09:13.20
02:09:43.40
02:10:11.00
02:11:53.20
02:12:21.10
02:12:39.50
02:13:11.80
02:13:39.10
02:14:45.20
02:15:13.90
02:15:41.50
02:15:42.50
02:16:19.00
02:16:35.20
02:16:49.90
02:17:58.20
02:18:54.70
02:19:31.70
02:20:08.10
02:20:36.50
02:21:38.10
02:21:57.00
02:22:29.80
02:23:19.50
02:23:57.90
02:28:38.70
02:31:30.50
02:31:35.80
01:15:58.60
01:17:42.90
01:18:24.70
01:20:02.90
01:21:49.30
01:22:28.20
01:23:29.70
01:23:57.40
01:24:32.90
01:25:27.10
01:25:32.20
01:25:54.70
01:26:21.70
01:26:23.70
01:26:59.70
01:27:48.00
01:28:25.50
01:28:37.60
01:28:42.10
01:29:06.00
01:29:48.00
01:30:44.50
01:32:19.20
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

213
223
181
13
209
247
241
40
167
144
258
161
112
165
153
249
180
155
197
239
199
160
182
117
229
115
108
51
123
157
151
48
264
86
18
243
139
158
263
236
221
78
33
34
250
72
109
237
110
19
208
222
178
177
173
219
154
64
206

MANTOVANI Luca
FRANCESCHINI Andrea
FIORINI Matteo
EUSEBI Mauro
GIOVANNACCI Andrea
TAROZZI Roberto
BOLOGNA Gianmarco
TOZZI Alex
BARTOLINI Valeria
BISSIONI Lorenzo
MAZZINI Marco
MANCINI Mattia
BELARDINELLI Rodolfo
LISCHI Beatrice
CECCHINI Alfio
BIAGIONI Giulia
RIGHETTI Pietro
SIDERI Paolo

MERLI Tonino
SERAFINI Lorenzo
TERENZI Massimiliano
NARDINI Francesco
GENNARI Giuseppe
GIULIANELLI Mario
MOIANA Enzo

GALLI Laura

GAIA Filippo

SCAGLI Andrea
MENGOZZI Andrea
SAMBUCHI Francesco
CIMINI Luciano
MIGIANI Agostino
MARCHETTI Nicola
GRANDI Enrico
PEDROSI Cristian
MORRI Alessia
MONALDI Daniele
BAGATIN Benedetto
PENSERINI Elia
PELLEGRINO Pierpaolo
BONCI Marco
MIGANI Manuel
CECCARINI Luigi
BALDACCI Laura
ANGELI Francesco
BATTAGLIA Giuseppe
MANCINI Valentina
MONTI Matteo
MANCINI Francesco
DI GIULI Cristian

MINI Franco
FONTANELLI Matteo
ZAMA Lorenzo

RIVI Renato
MICCOLIS Francesco
FIORINI Michele
MENGOZZI Maria
CECCOLI Tonino
BASILI Ivo
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M5 (16)
M5 (17)
ESO (1)
M6 (10)
ALL (11)
M4 (18)
ALL (12)
ESO (2)
MW2 (1)
M7 (6)
M4 (19)
ELMT (15)
M4 (20)
MW1 (3)
M5 (18)
MW1 (4)
M6 (11)
M4 (21)
M5 (19)
ALL (13)
M4 (22)
M4 (23)
M4 (24)
M8 (2)
M6 (12)
MW2 (2)
ALL (14)
M3 (18)
ELMT (16)
M3 (19)
M8 (3)
M4 (25)
M2 (17)
M3 (20)
M3 (21)
JUN-W (1)
M3 (22)
M7 (7)
ESO (3)
M2 (18)
ALL (15)
M2 (19)
M7 (8)
MW2 (3)
M1 (16)
M3 (23)
JUN-W (2)
ESO (4)
ESO (5)
ELMT (17)
M8 (4)
ELMT (18)
M1 (17)
M6 (13)
M2 (20)
ALL (16)
JUN-W (3)
M6 (14)
M8 (5)

BAMBANA BIKE

TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED
NEW MOTOR BIKE

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA

ASD LUNIGIANA X BIKE

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

TEAM TORPEDO BIKE

TEAM TORPEDO BIKE

BAMBANA BIKE

ASD VALMARACING TEAM
TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
GS LA MANIA DELLE DUE RUOTE
ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA

CM2 ASD

BAMBANA BIKE

GS CICLI OLIVIERI

BIKER IN LIBERTA'

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
BIKER IN LIBERTA'

A.S.D. | MUFLONI RACING TEAM
VILLA ROSA BIKE

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
BICI CLUB 2000

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

TEAM BIKE LUNANO

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
GS CICLI OLIVIERI

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
TEAM BIKE LUNANO

RABITI DURI

TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST
ASD BLACK ROAD

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
SAN MARINO RACE TEAM

UISP MILANO

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA
ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING
AS DINAMOS CELANO

ASD H30 RACE TEAM

GS CICLI MATTEONI BIANCHI

GS CICLI MATTEONI BIANCHI
CM2 ASD

ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA

UISP FORLI CESENA

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM

ASD SPORTOGETHER

GRAVITY TEAM FRANCY

ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
SAN MARINO RACE TEAM

A.S.D. AMICI DEL CICLISMO

01:32:37.20
01:32:45.80
01:32:58.30
01:34:06.70
01:34:20.20
01:34:37.70
01:35:15.20
01:35:28.20
01:35:32.50
01:35:48.80
01:35:53.40
01:36:12.70
01:36:24.80
01:36:35.10
01:37:34.00
01:38:26.20
01:38:42.20
01:38:51.20
01:38:59.70
01:39:17.40
01:39:20.20
01:40:04.50
01:40:08.10
01:40:11.00
01:40:14.50
01:40:36.30
01:41:19.60
01:42:59.20
01:43:00.50
01:44:09.50
01:44:38.90
01:45:41.90
01:45:52.50
01:46:34.90
01:46:36.10
01:47:20.90
01:48:50.20
01:51:08.80
01:52:09.20
01:53:35.30
01:55:32.90
01:55:42.00
01:56:36.00
01:58:08.00
01:59:57.00
02:00:28.90
02:02:51.00
02:17:53.80
02:20:38.70
02:20:47.70
02:31:21.00
00:34:24.40
00:36:46.20
00:40:22.20
00:46:48.50
00:58:11.40
01:16:44.50
01:20:08.60
01:43:25.70
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